
 2016 Somerset County Early Matrimonial Settlement Panel
Attorney Contacts

MESP/2016/AttorneyContacts Updated 2/13/2017

Attorney Telephone Email Attorney Telephone Email

Tam Abitante 908-447-5377 tam@abitlaw.com Gary Blaustein 908-470-1910 gblaustein@blausteinlaw.com

Ronald Busch 732-821-2300 kathy@buschlaw.com

Rita Ann Aquilio 908-722-0700 rmaquilio@nmmlaw.com Larry Cutler 973-285-1444 lcutler@lauferfamilylaw.com

Mary Ann Bauer 908-236-8204 sandy.bauerlaw@earthlink.net Jerry D'Aniello 908-274-5200 jsdaniello@snydersarno.com

Patricia Carney 973-425-9001 pcarney@pcarneylaw.com Michael DeTommaso 908-595-0340 mdetommaso@detommasolawgroup.com

Dale Console 609-683-0003 dconsolelaw@msn.com Richard Diamond 973-379-9292 njdivorcelawyer@aol.com

Pamela Copeland 908-561-6800 pcopeland@copelandlawnj.com Joe Freda 732-855-6031 jfreda@wilentz.com

Stacey Cozewith 973-274-5200 scozewith@snydersarno.com Derek Freed 609-730-3850 dmf@urf-law.com

Rebecca Day 609-730-3850 rcd@urf-law.com Dan Lane 908-253-9333 dlane@njlanelaw.com

Michele D'Onofrio 908-753-3833 mdonofrio@swldfamilylaw.com Steven Lane 908-253-9333 slane@njlanelaw.com

Debra Forman 609-397-9333 deblaw@comcast.net Paul Loeffler 908-766-6666 ploeffler@baskingridgelaw.com

Diana Fredericks 908-735-5161 dfredericks@gklegal.com Mark Mayrides 609-921-8070 mmayrides@almfamilylaw.com

Jill Gropper 732-560-1310 jill@jlgropperesq.com Jim Moloughney 908-300-8700 jmololaw@gmail.com

Katherine Howes 908-704-0037 katherine.howes@verizon.net Bud Murphy 973-813-8100 jmurphy@murphycistaro.com

Judith Margulies Knopf 973-258-1440 jknopf@gpmfamlaw.com Rich Potter 908-685-0009 rpot@verizon.net

Cynthia Lambo 908-429-8500 jlambollc@aol.com Raj Saadeh 908-864-7884 rsaadeh@rajehsaadeh.com

Jayne Lambo 908-429-8500 jlambollc@aol.com Angelo Sarno 973-274-5200 asarno@snydersarno.com

Jeralyn Lawrence 908-722-0700 jllawrence@nmmlaw.com Fred Sikora 908-755-8700 fjs45esq@aol.com

Donna Legband 609-921-8070 dlegband@almfamilylaw.com Mike Stanton 908-722-0700 mjstanton@nmmlaw.com

Heidi Ann Lepp 908-753-3833 hlepp@swldfamilylaw.com Carl Taylor 908-685-0900 catylor@co.somerset.nj.us

Elizabeth Locker 908-273-5545 betsylocker@aol.com Bob Zaleski 908-750-9797 justineh@paonezaleski.com

Sarah Mahony 908-753-3833 smahony@swldfamilylaw.com Ed Zohn 908-791-0312 ezohn@zohnlaw.com

Susan McCrea 908-232-2122 sbmccreafamlaw@aol.com

Laurie Poppe 908-369-3161 lcpoppe@clpggnj.com

Adelaide Riggi 973-274-5200 ariggi@snydersarno.com

Laurie Rush-Masuret 908-953-0042 rushmasuret@gmail.com

Amy Shimalla 908-753-3833 ashimalla@swldfamilylaw.com changes from originally issued document

Elizabeth Szabo 908-231-0840 lszabo@lsnj.org

Megha Thakkar 609-734-6320 mthakkar@hillwallack.com

Amy Wechsler 908-753-3833 awechsler@swldfamilylaw.com Michele DiGuilio 908-231-7673 michelle.diguilio@judiciary.state.nj.us

Kate Wood 609-921-8070 kwood@almfamilylaw.com Carol Ann Winder 908-685-2323 cawinder@somersetbar.com

Substitute/Back-Up

mailto:tam@abitlaw.com
mailto:gblaustein@blausteinlaw.com
mailto:kathy@buschlaw.com
mailto:rmaquilio@nmmlaw.com
mailto:lcutler@lauferfamilylaw.com
mailto:sandy.bauerlaw@earthlink.net
mailto:jsdaniello@snydersarno.com
mailto:pcarney@pcarneylaw.com
mailto:mdetommaso@detommasolawgroup.com
mailto:dconsolelaw@msn.com
mailto:njdivorcelawyer@aol.com
mailto:jfreda@wilentz.com
mailto:scozewith@snydersarno.com
mailto:dmf@urf-law.com
mailto:rcd@urf-law.com
mailto:dlane@njlanelaw.com
mailto:mdonofrio@swldfamilylaw.com
mailto:slane@njlanelaw.com
mailto:deblaw@comcast.net
mailto:ploeffler@baskingridgelaw.com
mailto:dfredericks@gklegal.com
mailto:mmayrides@almfamilylaw.com
mailto:jmurphy@murphycistaro.com
mailto:jknopf@gpmfamlaw.com
mailto:jlambollc@aol.com
mailto:rsaadeh@rajehsaadeh.com
mailto:jlambollc@aol.com
mailto:asarno@snydersarno.com
mailto:jllawrence@nmmlaw.com
mailto:fjs45esq@aol.com
mailto:dlegband@almfamilylaw.com
mailto:mjstanton@nmmlaw.com
mailto:hlepp@swldfamilylaw.com
mailto:catylor@co.somerset.nj.us
mailto:betsylocker@aol.com
mailto:justineh@paonezaleski.com
mailto:smahony@swldfamilylaw.com
mailto:ezohn@zohnlaw.com
mailto:sbmccreafamlaw@aol.com
mailto:lcpoppe@clpggnj.com
mailto:ariggi@snydersarno.com
mailto:rushmasuret@gmail.com
mailto:ashimalla@swldfamilylaw.com
mailto:lszabo@lsnj.org
mailto:mthakkar@hillwallack.com
mailto:awechsler@swldfamilylaw.com
mailto:michelle.diguilio@judiciary.state.nj.us
mailto:kwood@almfamilylaw.com
mailto:cawinder@somersetbar.com

	Sheet1

